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8h30 8h30 8h30 8h30

17h45

KEN	11-13	ANS
-	RAIDOT	Luka
-	BARRIOS	Maxence
-	NAGELEISEN	Arthur
-	RABET	Valentin
-	ONEA	Nicolas

17h45

KEN	+11	ANS
-	MOUTY	Pauline
-	VITALE	Chiara	
-	LOBSTEIN	Manon	
-	HORNY	Timothé
-	WERTH	Maxence

18h30

18h30	
19h

11h

12h 12h

12h30 12h30

13h30

16h

12h30

TERI	11-13	ANS
-	LATCHOUMANIN	Théo
-	BARRIOS	Maxence
-	RAIDOT	Luka
-	WOLFELSPERGER	Louis
-	BODENBURG	Malte
-	WERTH	Martin

13h30

TERI	+11	ANS
-	KOEHLER	Théo
-	DIRANT	Mathéo
-	RABET	Valentin
-	HORNY	Timothé	
-	NAGELEISEN	Arthur

TERI	+11	ANS
-	SCHERLEN	Maxime	
-	PICARD	Alexis
-	PHAN	Tristan
-	REISS	Noah
-	BAKAJ	Aurèle
-	BENZAKOUR	Samy	

13h

11h30

ALICIA	-11	ANS
-	SCHIFAUER	Gaston
-	WEIBLEN	Charlotte
-	BAUJON	Anaelle
-	MONTI	Iacopo
-	RATS	Augustin
-	BAUMANN	Marie-lise

11h

KEN	MINI	5-6	ANS
-	CZAJA		Martin
-	FINCK	Ava
-	THOUVENOT	Gabin
-	GELEBART	Arthur
-	SIRLIN	LHOMME	Loup
-	MEDETE	Arthur	
-	ZIMMERMANN	giulia

11h30

SAISON	2020/2021
Lundi Mardi Mercredi		 Jeudi Vendredi Samedi

8h30

AURELIE	BABY	3-4	ANS
-	DOGHMI	Amel
-	MARTZ	Céléste
-	ARCHER	Margot
-	VIC	andrea
-	ROTHENFLUG	Emile

16h30

9h30

AURELIE	MINI	5-6	ANS
-	ONEA	paul
-	GROSS	Anne	Laure
-	DOGHMI	Sarah
-	ARCHER	Lara
-	STORA	Alexis

17h30

16h30 17h30

TERI	9-10	ANS
-	MAILLARD	Noah
-	SCHUCHEWYTSCH	Valentin
-	CESARI	Lucas
-	WENDLING	Antoine

17h

KEN	PHYSIQUE

1h30
9h

10h

KEN,	ALICIA		+11	ANS
-	DZIOPA	Arno
-	WILHELM	Julien
-	PIONTEK	Loris	
-	ARNAUD	Liliane

10h

10h30

18h

AURELIE	+11	ANS
-	RUMMELHARDT	elsa
-	PICARD	Alexis
-	PAPILLON	Matthias
-	RAFAEL	Lucas
-	MULLER	Alexis	
-	DZIOPA	Arno

17h30

TERI	9-10	ANS
-	SCHUCHEWYTSCH	
Valentin
-	CESARI	Lucas
-	WENDLING	Antoine
-	BADER-KUNTZ	Julie

17h30 17h30 9h30

8h30

AURELIE+ALICIA	BABY	3-4	ANS
-	KHEZAMI	Milhan
-	KESSER	Cassandre
-	BOY	Elie
-	GULMANELLI	Gabriel
-	STOICA	Matei
-	KHEZAMI	Maydin
-	CAS	SELMANI	Noam
-	PREVOT	Georges
-	CESARI	Emma
-	BELAHCEN	HAGUENAUER	Hana
-	DESFER	anais
-	VIC	Andrea
-	GALBRUN	Pierre

17h 16h30 16h30 16h30

AURELIE	-11	ANS
-	ROSE	Sybille	
-	BASTOS	ALVES	Ruben	
-	TERRY	Jules
-	SCHRUOFFENEGER	Claire
-	RAFAEL	Flavia

18h30

9h30	
11h

KEN	11-13	ANS
-	RIGAULT	Lena
-	BADER-KUNTZ	Julie
-	WERTH	Lise
-	PIONTEK	Loris

TERI	9-10	ANS
-	CESARI	Lucas
-	SCHUCHEWYTSCH	Valentin
-	MAILLARD	Noah	
-	WENDLING	Antoine

9h

TERI	-11	ANS	
-	COKKAYA	Aras	
-	PIONTEK	Erin
-	RAFAEL	Eva
-	BELLEVIK	Gustav

10h

AURELIE,	ALICIA	-11	ANS
-	MEYER	Camille	11
-	CATALAN	Alexandru	10
-	CATALAN	George	10
-	HAMOUSZ	Eric	10	
-	HAMOUSZ	Anna	08	
-	TIM	Nélio	10

19h30	
20h30

19h30	
20h30

17h45

KEN
-	RIGAULT	Lena
-	WERTH	Lise
-	MAILLARD	Noah
-	ERBISTI	Gabriel
-	BADER-KUNTZ	Julie 18h

18h30	 18h30

16h45

KEN	7-8	ANS
-	FINCK	Evan
-	BENZAKOUR	Reda
-	THOUVENOT	Léandre

9h

JERÔME	-11	ANS
-	LAGET	Hugo
-	SELLET	Apolline
-	FLUHR	Léanne
-	BOESCH	valentyna

9h

16h30

KEN	11-13	ANS

-	LATCHOUMANIN	Théo
-	WOLFELSPERGER	Louis
-	BARRIOS	Maxence

10h

JERÔME	-11	ANS
-	LOBSTEIN	Fanny	
-	CZAJA	Nathan	
-	BOLOGNESE	Sandro
-	COKKAYA	Ezel
-	LAMMERT	Marceau

10h
TERI	FILLES
-	SOMMER	Clara
-	BADER-KUNTZ	Alina
-	ROBERT	Lou
-	ATKINSON	Lucie

AURELIE+ALICIA	MINI	5-6	ANS
-	ONEA	Paul
-	KNIBIEHLY	Manon
-	ARKOUB	Théo
-	PFAFF	Mathieu
-	BERINGER	Léon
-	MOISSON	Christian
-	VEJUX	Sacha	
-	MERLE	Evan
-	LAURENT	Victor
-	DURAND	Coline
-	OZDEN	aysem
-	ARDAK	Emira

AURELIE+ALICIA	-11	ANS
-STOICA	maïa
-	ZOHNI	Adam
-	BOESCH	Valenyina
-	BARNABE	Mathieu
-	MARGUE	Paul
-	CARMILLET	Nicolas
-	STOICA	Maia
-	WEBER	gabriel
-	PFAFF	sophie
-	ALCHIMOWICZ	jan
-	BERT	Louise11h

JERÔME	11	ANS
-	FLURH	Lucien
-	HIRTZLIN	Mathis
-	MEYER	Camille
-	CATALAN	Alexandru
-	CATALAN	George
-	RUMMELHARDT	Elsa

11h

TERI	7-8	ANS
-	FINCK	Evan	
-	BENZAKOUR	Reda	
-	THOUVENOT	Léandre	
-	MULLER	Alexis
-	TODOROVICH	Léna

11h

18h30

18h3010h30

AURELIE	-11	ANS
-	WEBER	Gabriel
-	SCHAEFFER	Mila
-	MEDETE	Benjamin
-	RINGENBACH	Lucas

17h30	

AURELIE,	ALICIA	+11	ANS
-	NIMERSKERN	Ella
-	KELLER	Alix
-	BALICE	Antonella
-	BAUJON	Julie
-	STARK	Audrey
-	STEHLI	Youna
-MULLER	justine

13h

TERI	+11	ANS
-	ABRAHMI	Gapsard
-	MESSA	Léo
-	GEOFFRAY	Jules
-	GELEBART	Léo

12h 12h

AURELIE	+11	ANS
-	BASTUCK	Anne	Charlotte
-	WEIBLEN	Bérénice
-	HUEBER	jules
-	MONTI	Diego
-CHEVIRIER	Margot
-	MOISSON	raphael
-SCHULLER	noéline

AURELIE	+11	ANS
-	BOHLI	Antoine
-	ETIENNE	Robin
-	SIRLIN	LHOMME	Titouan
-	RAFAEL	Flavia
-	SCHRUOFFENEGER	Claire
-		BASTOS	ALVES	ruben

18h30	

13h

AURELIE	-11	ANS
-	LEROY	hugo
-	KADDOUR	Sandra
-	KADDOUR	Camilia
-	DEROUICHE	Cyrine
-	DUVERGER	Agathe

13h

KEN	+11	ANS
-	WILHELM	Julien
-	ERBISTI	Gabriel
-	SCHERLEN	Maxime
-	DIETSCHY	Maxime
-	GELEBART	Léo
-	LAMOTTE	Julian

11h30

TERI		+11	ANS
-	ALLARD	Félix
-	MENNINGER	Milo	
-	RIEFFEL	Loic	
-	ESTERMANN	Noa
-	GUISE	Clément
-	DIETSCHY	Maxime

11h30

18h

14h

AURELIE,	ALICIA	+11	ANS
-	CHOUFFA	Manelle
-	TODOROVIC	Lena
-	STEHLI	Mathilde
-	STARK	Laure

14h

TERI	+	11	ANS
-	DIRANT	Mathéo
-	KOEHLER	Théo
-	WERTH	Martin	
-	SAUTER	Thomas
-	RINGENBACH	Andrea

15h

AURELIE	+11	ANS
-	PEIGNE	Colomban	
-	MORIN	Théo	
-	BOESCH	Mattéo
-	BOESCH	Isabella	
-	HUEBER	Jules

15h

KEN	-11	ANS
-	LECORCHE	Jacques
-	DE	LA	GOUTTE	Stanislas
-	SAYCOCIE	Luce
-	CORNEMENT	Rose
-	TOMAT	KUNTZ	Romane
-	VILBOIS	Baptiste

15h

TERI	+11	ANS
-	RIEFFEL	Loic
-	ESTERMANN	Noa
-	ALLARD	Félix	
-	ARNAUD	Liliane

14h

AURELIE	+11	ANS
-	RUETSCH	Chloé
-	ERHART	Manon
-	CHOUFFA	Manelle
-	WALTER	SAMULEWICZ	Tess
-	RIEFFEL	Daorine
-	CHEVAL	Manon

14h

KEN	+11	ANS
-	OZDEN	Omer
-	STREICHER	Nolan
-	PHAN	Tristan
-	WALTER	SAMULEWICZ	Max
-	PETER	Bastien
-	LAMMERT	Emile

15h

AURELIE+11	ANS
-	MORIN	Théo
-	RANDE	Maxime
-	BOESCH	Mattéo
-	BOESCH	Isabella	
-GRUYER	émilié

15h

TERI,	ALICIA	+11	ANS
-	YVARS	Camille	
-	GRIDEL	Jean	Christophe
-	BAKAJ	Aurèle
-	REISS	Noah	
-	PETER	Jules	
-	DE	LA	GOUTTE	Louis

JERÔME	+11	ANS
-	DELBAERE	Eleonore
-	PILARZ	Timéo
-	LECULLEUR	MOTTET	Manon
-	RETTER	Mathis	

17h

KEN	+11	ANS
-	SAUTER	Thomas
-	ONEA	Nicolas	
-	RINGENBACHER	Andrea	
-	GRIENTI	Timéo	
-	MESSA	Léo

17h

	TERI	+11	ANS
-	GUISE	Clement	
-	VITALE	Chiara
-	LOBSTEIN	Manon
-	MOUTY	Pauline	
-	MENNINGER	Milo		
-	RAIDOT	Tom

16h

AURELIE	-11	ANS
-	DUCEY	GSELL	Malo
-	GOGNIAT	Timothée
-	SAYCOCIE	Léo
-	MARGUE	Rémi
-	TOMAT	KUNTZ	Louise

16h

KEN	+11	ANS
-	ABRAHMI	Gaspard
-	GEOFFRAY	Jules
-	MERLE	Eleanor
-	STEHLI	Youna	
-	BAUJON	Julie	
-	STEHLI	Mathilde	
-	DELLARD	Capucine	

16h

TERI	+11	ANS
-	HAMOUSZ	Eric
-	HAMOUSZ	Anna
-	PAPILLON	Mathias
-	RAFAEL	Lucas

AURELIE	+11	ANS

-	OZDEN	Omer
-	CHOUIEB	zahra	louane
-	STREICHER	Nolan
-	LAMMERT	Emile

16h

AURELIE	-11	ANS
-	HEUSSER	Evan	
-	LALLEMANT	Louis	
-	RINGENBACH	Lucas
-	NETTER	louis
-	WINTENBERGER	Olivia

18h

16h	
17h30

AURELIE	+11	ANS
-	DERHET	Emma
-	BERAUD	Laurie
-	DELLARD	Capucine
-	MERLE	Eleanor
-	GRIDEL	JC
-	PETER	Jules

17h


